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PRINCESS AMEERAH 
Our Water, Our Life  
https://youtu.be/UtJDpOUIEd8 

 

Welcome to this English lesson! Choose the option that you think is correct and 
then check your answer at the end of the lesson. Let's get started! 

 

1. Ladies and gentlemen, it _____ a pleasure to be here today. 
 
A. is 
B. was 
C. will be 

 

2. We come here today under the title, Our Water, Our Life. Allah _____ told 
us in the Holy Quran, we have made from water every living thing. 
 
A. has 
B. had 
C. have 

 

3. Days later, science ______. It tells us that indeed, our water is our life. 
 

A. believe 
B. believes 
C. believed 
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4. If we want to drink water, it takes us seconds to walk _____ a fridge, grab 
a cold bottle, and drink clean and healthy water. 

 

A. to 
B. in 
C. through 

 

5. However, as we speak, people search _____ water to survive. 
 

A. for 
B. to 
C. at 

 

6. There is no food, there _____ no life. 
 

A. are 
B. is 
C. was 

 

7. They die of ______ water. 
 

A. contaminating 
B. contaminated 
C. contaminate 

 

8. This is happening today in _____ fortunate parts of the world. 
 

A. more 
B. less 
C. least 
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9. Awareness is the first step _____ conservation. 
 

A. towards 
B. for 
C. about 

 

10. We do not have to wait _____ government or corporate action. 
 

A. for 
B. to 
C. at 
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Correct answers: 

1. A 
2. A 
3. B 
4. A 
5. A 
6. B 
7. B 
8. B 
9. A 
10. A 
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